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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Konkurencja 17 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
2016-04-16 - 19:35 Sponsor MEB Technica Pan Damian Koziol Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 25.91 Dowgiert Anna 00601 Kazan (RUS) 2015-08-07
Rekord Polski 14 28.40 Sokołowska Diana 00309 Debica 2010-07-03
Rekord Polski 15 28.00 Fryckowska Natalia 00802 Gliwice 2014-07-19
Rekord Polski 16 27.04 Korc Agata POL Berlin (GER) 2002-07-29
Rekord Polski 17 27.04 Korc Agata 2015-07-16
Rekord Polski 18 26.94 Urbanczyk Aleksandra POL Praha (CZE) 2005-03-19
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Raszczuk Zofia 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 29.78 552
2. Zawadzka Hanna 02 KS REKIN Świebodzice 30.41 518
3. Peciak Katarzyna 02 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 30.47 515
4. Zoglowek Joanna 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 30.68 504
5. Karczmarzyk Anna 02 KS Górnik Radlin 31.60 462
6. Nocoń Dominika 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice 31.72 456
7. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.78 454
8. Luma Izabela 02 MZOS Płock 31.96 446
9. Pawłowska Barbara 02 UKS 190 Łódź 32.15 438

10. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 32.71 416
11. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 32.86 410
12. Wojtasik Anita 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 33.06 403
13. Okaj Martyna 02 MOS Katowice 33.13 400
14. Kumorek Kamila So 02 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 33.14 400
15. Orłowska Zuzanna 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 33.20 398
16. Soczomska Pola 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 33.24 396
17. Kaleta Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 33.59 384
18. Ślęzak Michalina 02 WKS Ślask Wrocław 33.81 377
19. Kot Anna 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 33.87 375
20. Bura Julia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 33.95 372
21. Grylewicz Zuzanna 02 KS REKIN Świebodzice 33.97 371
22. Nowakowska Małgorzata 02 UKS 190 Łódź 34.12 367
23. Prochownik Martyna So 02 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 34.40 358
24. Glejzer Marcelina 02 KS REKIN Świebodzice 34.84 344
25. Kusak Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Żory 34.87 343
26. Szymkowiak Aleksandra 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 34.89 343
27. Pawłowska Julia So 02 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 35.25 332
28. Baj Joanna 02 WKS Ślask Wrocław 35.61 322
29. Pawlik Alicja 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.66 321
30. Banasiak Anna 02 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 41.12 209

15 lat

1. Cieplak Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 29.78 552
2. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 29.86 547
3. Fiedkiewicz Kornelia 01 KS Wankan Legnica 29.93 543
4. Kuczaj Julia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 30.11 534
5. Lewandowska Natalia SO 01 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 30.34 522
6. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.56 510
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Konkurencja 17, Dziewcząt, 50m motylkowy, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

7. Balcer Julia 01 UKS 190 Łódź 31.01 488
8. Rutkowska Agnieszka 01 Skalar Słupsk 31.16 481
9. Hojoł Agata 01 Galicja Kraków 31.59 462

10. Krymow Natalia 01 MZOS Płock 31.71 457
11. Osińska Wiktoria 01 UKS SP 149 Łódź 31.91 448
12. Gardocka Julia 01 MKS Roś Pisz 32.07 442
13. Kordala Monika 01 UKS SP 149 Łódź 32.11 440
14. Ostrowska Kamila 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 32.12 439
15. Wett Oliwia 01 Sambor Tczew 32.13 439
16. Faryna Patrycja 01 KS Wankan Legnica 32.17 437
17. Cichowska Julia 01 WKS Ślask Wrocław 32.51 424
18. Michalak Wiktoria 01 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 32.58 421
19. Szebesczyk Hanna 01 WKS Ślask Wrocław 32.64 419
20. Kotwas Aleksandra 01 Iskra Konin 33.34 393
21. Zająć-Więckowska Julia 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.48 388
22. Jarząbek Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.53 386
23. Biegała Klaudia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.16 365
24. Zatorska Agata 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 34.23 363
25. Grzegorzewska Julia 01 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 34.28 361
26. Żurawska Sabina SO 01 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 34.47 355
27. Kowalczyk Agata 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.75 347
28. Kabańska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 35.04 338
29. Lisińska Zuzanna 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 35.55 324
30. Bigos Dominika 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.75 319
31. Warszowska Zofia 01 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 36.01 312
32. Gabryszak Martyna 01 Iskra Konin 36.90 290

16 lat

1. Kolodziej Katarzyna SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 29.10 591
2. Solak Anna 00 Psp Swim Płock 29.18 586
3. Górecka Weronika 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 29.35 576
4. Pisarek Justyna SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 29.87 547
5. Popiel Vanessa 00 KS REKIN Świebodzice 30.16 531
6. Świstuń Julia 00 KS Górnik Radlin 30.48 514
7. Śliwińska Kalina 00 WKS Ślask Wrocław 31.25 477
8. Łotecka Aleksandra SR 00 KS Górnik Radlin 32.52 423
9. Malinowska Zuzanna 00 WKS Ślask Wrocław 32.84 411

10. Szeremeta Weronika 00 Skalar Słupsk 33.19 398
11. Iżycka Marta SR 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 33.25 396
12. Lisowska Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.72 380
13. Smolińska Gabriela 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 34.34 360
14. Tkacz Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.00 340
15. Rybotycka Wiktoria 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.04 338
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

17 - 18 lat

1. Nogaj Paulina SWR 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 28.14 654
2. Szkarłat Julia 98 WKS Ślask Wrocław 28.55 626
3. Fryckowska Natalia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 29.32 578
4. Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 29.47 569
5. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.63 560
6. Durczyńska Katarzyna SK 99 KS Górnik Radlin 29.75 553
7. Redner Sandra 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.05 537
8. Adamiec Dominika SO 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 30.16 531
9. Andrzejewska Kamila SL 99 MKS Lider Chełm 30.47 515

10. Kruszniewska Kinga SK 99 KS Górnik Radlin 30.56 510
11. Oleba MAŁGORZATA SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 30.60 508
12. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 30.72 502
13. Czaja Barbara SK 99 KS Górnik Radlin 30.90 494
14. Kamieniarz Weronika 99 KS Górnik Radlin 31.09 485
15. Kit Natalia 99 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 31.27 476
16. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 31.59 462
17. Kościk Patrycja SK 98 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 31.62 461
18. Kolbe Wiktoria SR 98 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 31.73 456
19. Łyczko Dominika 99 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 31.77 454
20. Rzońca Patrycja SWR 99 WKS Ślask Wrocław 32.29 433
21. Bajura Marta SR 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.47 425
22. Filipkowska Dominika 99 MKS Roś Pisz 32.87 410
23. Wikieł Angelika 98 AZS UWM Olsztyn 33.02 404

14 lat i starsi

1. Dowgiert Anna 90 WKS Ślask Wrocław 26.20 810
2. Urbańczyk Aleksandra 87 AZS Łódź 26.61 773
3. Nogaj Paulina SWR 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 28.14 654
4. Petryka Nikola SWR 97 WKS Ślask Wrocław 28.25 646
5. Szkarłat Julia 98 WKS Ślask Wrocław 28.55 626
6. Kolodziej Katarzyna SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 29.10 591

Zawiszewska Maja 93 WKS Ślask Wrocław 29.10 591
8. Grzegorczyk Izabella 93 KS Warta Poznań 29.15 588
9. Solak Anna 00 Psp Swim Płock 29.18 586

10. Fryckowska Natalia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 29.32 578
11. Górecka Weronika 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 29.35 576
12. Kącka Natalia 95 AZS AWF Katowice 29.42 572
13. Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 29.47 569
14. Jagoda Weronika 95 AZS AWF Katowice 29.55 565
15. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.63 560
16. Kawecka Anna 92 AZS-AGH Kraków 29.73 554
17. Durczyńska Katarzyna SK 99 KS Górnik Radlin 29.75 553
18. Cieplak Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 29.78 552

Raszczuk Zofia 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 29.78 552
20. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 AZS Uł Pł 29.80 550
21. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 29.86 547
22. Pisarek Justyna SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 29.87 547
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

23. Tomala Aleksandra SR 97 Zryw Opole 29.90 545
24. Fiedkiewicz Kornelia 01 KS Wankan Legnica 29.93 543
25. Redner Sandra 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.05 537
26. Bart Patrycja 97 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 30.09 535
27. Kuczaj Julia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 30.11 534
28. Adamiec Dominika SO 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 30.16 531

Popiel Vanessa 00 KS REKIN Świebodzice 30.16 531
30. Włodarczyk Ewelina 96 SKS 137 Delfin Łodź 30.28 525
31. Lewandowska Natalia SO 01 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 30.34 522
32. Gajdowska Agnieszka 95 KS REKIN Świebodzice 30.38 520
33. Zawadzka Hanna 02 KS REKIN Świebodzice 30.41 518
34. Zachoszcz Paulina 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 30.43 517
35. Peciak Katarzyna 02 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 30.47 515

Błocka Agnieszka 96 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 30.47 515
Andrzejewska Kamila SL 99 MKS Lider Chełm 30.47 515

38. Świstuń Julia 00 KS Górnik Radlin 30.48 514
39. Kruszniewska Kinga SK 99 KS Górnik Radlin 30.56 510

Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.56 510
41. Oleba MAŁGORZATA SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 30.60 508
42. Zoglowek Joanna 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 30.68 504
43. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 30.72 502
44. Czaja Barbara SK 99 KS Górnik Radlin 30.90 494

Sproska Magdalena SK 97 Zryw Opole 30.90 494
46. Balcer Julia 01 UKS 190 Łódź 31.01 488
47. Kamieniarz Weronika 99 KS Górnik Radlin 31.09 485
48. Rutkowska Agnieszka 01 Skalar Słupsk 31.16 481
49. Śliwińska Kalina 00 WKS Ślask Wrocław 31.25 477
50. Kit Natalia 99 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 31.27 476
51. Hojoł Agata 01 Galicja Kraków 31.59 462

Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 31.59 462
53. Karczmarzyk Anna 02 KS Górnik Radlin 31.60 462
54. Kościk Patrycja SK 98 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 31.62 461
55. Krymow Natalia 01 MZOS Płock 31.71 457
56. Nocoń Dominika 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice 31.72 456
57. Kolbe Wiktoria SR 98 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 31.73 456
58. Łyczko Dominika 99 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 31.77 454
59. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.78 454
60. Osińska Wiktoria 01 UKS SP 149 Łódź 31.91 448
61. Luma Izabela 02 MZOS Płock 31.96 446
62. Gardocka Julia 01 MKS Roś Pisz 32.07 442
63. Kordala Monika 01 UKS SP 149 Łódź 32.11 440
64. Ostrowska Kamila 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 32.12 439
65. Wett Oliwia 01 Sambor Tczew 32.13 439
66. Pawłowska Barbara 02 UKS 190 Łódź 32.15 438
67. Faryna Patrycja 01 KS Wankan Legnica 32.17 437
68. Rzońca Patrycja SWR 99 WKS Ślask Wrocław 32.29 433
69. Bajura Marta SR 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.47 425
70. Cichowska Julia 01 WKS Ślask Wrocław 32.51 424
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

71. Łotecka Aleksandra SR 00 KS Górnik Radlin 32.52 423
72. Michalak Wiktoria 01 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 32.58 421
73. Szebesczyk Hanna 01 WKS Ślask Wrocław 32.64 419
74. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 32.71 416
75. Malinowska Zuzanna 00 WKS Ślask Wrocław 32.84 411
76. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 32.86 410
77. Filipkowska Dominika 99 MKS Roś Pisz 32.87 410
78. Wikieł Angelika 98 AZS UWM Olsztyn 33.02 404
79. Wojtasik Anita 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 33.06 403
80. Okaj Martyna 02 MOS Katowice 33.13 400
81. Kumorek Kamila So 02 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 33.14 400
82. Szeremeta Weronika 00 Skalar Słupsk 33.19 398
83. Orłowska Zuzanna 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 33.20 398
84. Soczomska Pola 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 33.24 396
85. Iżycka Marta SR 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 33.25 396
86. Kotwas Aleksandra 01 Iskra Konin 33.34 393
87. Zająć-Więckowska Julia 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.48 388
88. Jarząbek Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.53 386
89. Kaleta Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 33.59 384
90. Lisowska Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.72 380
91. Ślęzak Michalina 02 WKS Ślask Wrocław 33.81 377
92. Kot Anna 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 33.87 375
93. Bura Julia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 33.95 372
94. Grylewicz Zuzanna 02 KS REKIN Świebodzice 33.97 371
95. Nowakowska Małgorzata 02 UKS 190 Łódź 34.12 367
96. Biegała Klaudia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.16 365
97. Zatorska Agata 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 34.23 363
98. Grzegorzewska Julia 01 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 34.28 361
99. Smolińska Gabriela 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 34.34 360

100. Prochownik Martyna So 02 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 34.40 358
101. Żurawska Sabina SO 01 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 34.47 355
102. Kowalczyk Agata 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.75 347
103. Glejzer Marcelina 02 KS REKIN Świebodzice 34.84 344
104. Kusak Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Żory 34.87 343
105. Szymkowiak Aleksandra 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 34.89 343
106. Tkacz Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.00 340
107. Rybotycka Wiktoria 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.04 338

Kabańska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 35.04 338
109. Pawłowska Julia So 02 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 35.25 332
110. Lisińska Zuzanna 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 35.55 324
111. Baj Joanna 02 WKS Ślask Wrocław 35.61 322
112. Pawlik Alicja 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.66 321
113. Bigos Dominika 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.75 319
114. Warszowska Zofia 01 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 36.01 312
115. Gabryszak Martyna 01 Iskra Konin 36.90 290
116. Banasiak Anna 02 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 41.12 209


